
 

ST MARY AND ST THOMAS AQUINAS CATHOLIC PRIMARY SCHOOL 

HOLIDAY LIST 2023 - 2024 

 
TERM SCHOOL OPENS SCHOOL CLOSES 

Autumn Monday 4 September 2023 Friday 22 December 2023 

Spring Monday 8 January 2024 Thursday 28 March 2024 
Summer Monday 15 April 2024 Tuesday 23 July 2024 

 

HALF TERM HOLIDAY (SCHOOL CLOSED) 

 

Autumn Monday 23 October – Friday 27 October 2023 (inclusive) 

Spring Monday 12 February – Friday 16 February 2024 (inclusive) 

Summer Monday 27 May – Friday 31 May 2024 (inclusive) 

 

Teacher Professional days (In Service) 

1 occasional day to be kept for possible election purposes. A further 4 days within the above school term will be used for 

Professional Development days when pupils will not attend school. 

 
 


